
 Commercial Invoice

EXPORTER

WORLD THREADS INC. DBA EBERJEY INTIMATES

3325 NW 70th Avenue

Miami, FL33122

UNITED STATES

Telephone:(305) 699 - 0547 ext. 2220

Ship Date:

02/18/2026

Order No:

MARCH LAYER BULK

Customer PO Number:

MARCH LAYER BULK

Pick Number:

EBJ-1663284

Purpose of Shipment:

COMMERCIAL

SOLD TO

NOUL LLC

For Bloomingdales AEPO Box 

2623

DUBAI, ---

AE

Terms of Sale: EXW

Payment Terms: 

NET 45

Currency: USD

Parties to Transaction:

Related ¨ Non-Related þ

CONSIGNEE

FOR BLOOMINGDALES AE

C/O Al Tayer Logistics Whse Al Qouz 

Industrial Area 3Contact Name: 

RAKSHITH Phone NO: 00971 4 3412131

DUBAI, ---

AE

Telephone: 305-699-0547

E-mail: 

Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ BCIV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  69.00  69.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ BCIV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  69.00  138.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ BCIV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  69.00  138.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ BCIV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  69.00  69.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ BCIV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  69.00  69.00

KHS4667U LINEN BLEND 

RELAXED SHORT

GWWT 55% LINEN 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOSE

6204.69.8044  2  60.00  120.00

KHS4667U LINEN BLEND 

RELAXED SHORT

GWWT 55% LINEN 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOSE

6204.69.8044  2  60.00  120.00

KHS4667U LINEN BLEND 

RELAXED SHORT

GWWT 55% LINEN 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOSE

6204.69.8044  2  60.00  120.00

KHS4667U LINEN BLEND 

RELAXED SHORT

GWWT 55% LINEN 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOSE

6204.69.8044  1  60.00  60.00

KHPJ3030S NAUTICO SHORTIE 

PJ

CSSIV 63% Eco-VeroTM 

Viscose & 37% BCI 

Cotton

6208.22.0000  1  69.00  69.00

KHPJ3030S NAUTICO SHORTIE 

PJ

CSSIV 63% Eco-VeroTM 

Viscose & 37% BCI 

Cotton

6208.22.0000  2  69.00  138.00



Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

KHPJ3030S NAUTICO SHORTIE 

PJ

CSSIV 63% Eco-VeroTM 

Viscose & 37% BCI 

Cotton

6208.22.0000  2  69.00  138.00

KHPJ3030S NAUTICO SHORTIE 

PJ

CSSIV 63% Eco-VeroTM 

Viscose & 37% BCI 

Cotton

6208.22.0000  1  69.00  69.00

KHT4667Q LINEN BLEND RLX 

SLV TOP

GWWT 55% LINEN 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOSE

6206.90.0040  2  69.00  138.00

KHT4667Q LINEN BLEND RLX 

SLV TOP

GWWT 55% LINEN 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOSE

6206.90.0040  2  69.00  138.00

KHT4667Q LINEN BLEND RLX 

SLV TOP

GWWT 55% LINEN 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOSE

6206.90.0040  2  69.00  138.00

KHT4667Q LINEN BLEND RLX 

SLV TOP

GWWT 55% LINEN 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOSE

6206.90.0040  1  69.00  69.00

PET1002 DREAM RIB VNECK 

TANK

DHGRE 96% TENCEL MODAL/ 

4% ELASTANE

6109.90.1065  2  38.00  76.00

PET1002 DREAM RIB VNECK 

TANK

DHGRE 96% TENCEL MODAL/ 

4% ELASTANE

6109.90.1065  3  38.00  114.00

PET1002 DREAM RIB VNECK 

TANK

DHGRE 96% TENCEL MODAL/ 

4% ELASTANE

6109.90.1065  2  38.00  76.00

PET1002 DREAM RIB VNECK 

TANK

DHGRE 96% TENCEL MODAL/ 

4% ELASTANE

6109.90.1065  1  38.00  38.00

PEZ1002W DREAM RIB WIDE 

LEG PANT

DHGRE 96% TENCEL MODAL/ 

4% ELASTANE

6104.69.2030  2  56.00  112.00

PEZ1002W DREAM RIB WIDE 

LEG PANT

DHGRE 96% TENCEL MODAL/ 

4% ELASTANE

6104.69.2030  3  56.00  168.00

PEZ1002W DREAM RIB WIDE 

LEG PANT

DHGRE 96% TENCEL MODAL/ 

4% ELASTANE

6104.69.2030  2  56.00  112.00

PEZ1002W DREAM RIB WIDE 

LEG PANT

DHGRE 96% TENCEL MODAL/ 

4% ELASTANE

6104.69.2030  2  56.00  112.00

PEZ1002W DREAM RIB WIDE 

LEG PANT

DHGRE 96% TENCEL MODAL/ 

4% ELASTANE

6104.69.2030  1  56.00  56.00

Total 

Units:

Total:

USDCurrency:

Freight:

 2,664.00
Subtotal 

Value:

 2,664.00

 45



From: WORLD THREADS INC. 

DBA EBERJEY INTIMATES

3325 NW 70th Avenue 

Miami FL, 33122

USA

Ship To: FOR BLOOMINGDALES AE

C/O Al Tayer Logistics Whse Al 

Qouz Industrial Area 3 Contact 

Name: RAKSHITH Phone NO: 

00971 4 3412131

PO:MARCH LAYER BULK

PT:EBJ-1663284

Store: NOULC

Vendor: 

DC: NOULC

*Total Weight: 29 lbs Box Count:1Total Volume: 1.75 cuf

Style No Style Description Barcode QuantityColor Size

GISELE LONG PJ 190491370215  1PJ1018 BCIV XS

GISELE LONG PJ 190491370222  2PJ1018 BCIV S

GISELE LONG PJ 190491370239  2PJ1018 BCIV M

GISELE LONG PJ 190491370246  1PJ1018 BCIV L

GISELE LONG PJ 190491370253  1PJ1018 BCIV XL

LINEN BLEND RELAXED SHORT 190491372127  2S4667U GWWT XS

LINEN BLEND RELAXED SHORT 190491372134  2S4667U GWWT S

LINEN BLEND RELAXED SHORT 190491372141  2S4667U GWWT M

LINEN BLEND RELAXED SHORT 190491372158  1S4667U GWWT L

NAUTICO SHORTIE PJ 190491378914  1PJ3030S CSSIV XS

NAUTICO SHORTIE PJ 190491378921  2PJ3030S CSSIV S

NAUTICO SHORTIE PJ 190491378938  2PJ3030S CSSIV M

NAUTICO SHORTIE PJ 190491378945  1PJ3030S CSSIV L

LINEN BLEND RLX SLV TOP 190491380535  2T4667Q GWWT XS

LINEN BLEND RLX SLV TOP 190491380542  2T4667Q GWWT S

LINEN BLEND RLX SLV TOP 190491380559  2T4667Q GWWT M

LINEN BLEND RLX SLV TOP 190491380566  1T4667Q GWWT L

DREAM RIB VNECK TANK 190491386636  2T1002 DHGRE XS

DREAM RIB VNECK TANK 190491386643  3T1002 DHGRE S

DREAM RIB VNECK TANK 190491386650  2T1002 DHGRE M

DREAM RIB VNECK TANK 190491386667  1T1002 DHGRE L

DREAM RIB WIDE LEG PANT 190491386780  2Z1002W DHGRE XS

DREAM RIB WIDE LEG PANT 190491386797  3Z1002W DHGRE S

DREAM RIB WIDE LEG PANT 190491386803  2Z1002W DHGRE M

DREAM RIB WIDE LEG PANT 190491386810  2Z1002W DHGRE L

DREAM RIB WIDE LEG PANT 190491386827  1Z1002W DHGRE XL

 45
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* Dims and Weight reflected on the header of this document are only preliminaries , the actual weight of this order is 

reported later on the routing process, please don't use these values as a fact. 



 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111046457801

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491370215  1PJ1018 BCIV XSGISELE LONG PJ

190491370222  2PJ1018 BCIV SGISELE LONG PJ

190491370239  2PJ1018 BCIV MGISELE LONG PJ

190491370246  1PJ1018 BCIV LGISELE LONG PJ

190491370253  1PJ1018 BCIV XLGISELE LONG PJ

190491372127  2S4667U GWWT XSLINEN BLEND RELAXED SHORT

190491372134  2S4667U GWWT SLINEN BLEND RELAXED SHORT

190491372141  2S4667U GWWT MLINEN BLEND RELAXED SHORT

190491372158  1S4667U GWWT LLINEN BLEND RELAXED SHORT

190491378914  1PJ3030S CSSIV XSNAUTICO SHORTIE PJ

190491378921  2PJ3030S CSSIV SNAUTICO SHORTIE PJ

190491378938  2PJ3030S CSSIV MNAUTICO SHORTIE PJ

190491378945  1PJ3030S CSSIV LNAUTICO SHORTIE PJ

190491380535  2T4667Q GWWT XSLINEN BLEND RLX SLV TOP

190491380542  2T4667Q GWWT SLINEN BLEND RLX SLV TOP

190491380559  2T4667Q GWWT MLINEN BLEND RLX SLV TOP

190491380566  1T4667Q GWWT LLINEN BLEND RLX SLV TOP

190491386636  2T1002 DHGRE XSDREAM RIB VNECK TANK

190491386643  3T1002 DHGRE SDREAM RIB VNECK TANK

190491386650  2T1002 DHGRE MDREAM RIB VNECK TANK

190491386667  1T1002 DHGRE LDREAM RIB VNECK TANK

190491386780  2Z1002W DHGRE XSDREAM RIB WIDE LEG PANT

190491386797  3Z1002W DHGRE SDREAM RIB WIDE LEG PANT

190491386803  2Z1002W DHGRE MDREAM RIB WIDE LEG PANT

190491386810  2Z1002W DHGRE LDREAM RIB WIDE LEG PANT

190491386827  1Z1002W DHGRE XLDREAM RIB WIDE LEG PANT

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 29 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 45

* if the orders is palletized the weight of the pallets and wrapping materials are not included

*Total Weight: 29 lbs Box Count:1

Total Cartons Details

Total Volume: 1.75 cuf
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reported later on the routing process, please don't use these values as a fact. 
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